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Men / 8 / 15-19 yrs
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1T 1 7T 2 3* 4 1 

*Liam Perez253
Clovis- NC

3.200 2.900 2.9002.7003.6003.300Diff:1 
8.5008.800 9.450 8.950 9.1008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.35012.000 11.40011.650 12.15013.05012.100Final:

Place: 10T 2 5 4T 2 1 2 

*Roman Colosimo505
Gymcats- NV

3.200 3.100 3.1003.1003.7003.500Diff:2 
9.3008.250 9.100 8.750 9.0508.600Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
72.15012.150 12.40011.850 11.50012.80011.450Final:

Place: 5 3T 1 17 1 2 3 

*Mark Suzuki706
SCEGA- SC

2.400 3.100 3.1003.0003.7003.200Diff:3 
9.0008.450 8.700 9.600 9.2508.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.60012.350 12.10012.600 10.50012.40011.650Final:

Place: 3 12 7T 1 8 7 4 

*Edmond Manukyan794
Technique Gym- NC

3.600 2.800 2.3003.0002.9003.400Diff:4 
8.7008.500 8.100 8.650 8.5509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.75011.350 11.00011.650 12.85011.00011.900Final:

Place: 4 8 13 4T 5* 3 5 

*Blake Kuhtz251
Clovis- NC

2.400 2.800 2.2002.7003.1003.000Diff:5 
9.2508.700 8.200 8.600 9.1009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.15011.900 11.45011.300 11.50011.30011.700Final:

Place: 1T 9 2T 15 5* 5 6 

Robert Marmon252
Clovis- NC

1.600 2.800 2.2002.7002.9003.000Diff:6 
8.9009.100 8.350 9.200 9.1009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.95011.900 11.10011.900 10.70011.25012.100Final:

Place: 10T 10 9 3 9 9 7 

*Brandon Betonti107
Aspire- AZ

2.400 2.900 2.3002.9003.1003.100Diff:7 
8.3008.350 8.050 8.600 8.3009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.50011.200 10.60011.500 11.60011.15011.450Final:

Place: 16 5 10 11* 3* 12 8 

JP Mariani273
Davis Diamonds- NC

2.200 2.900 2.3003.0003.0003.000Diff:8 
7.9008.000 8.800 8.450 9.1008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.40012.000 10.20011.450 10.95011.80011.000Final:

Place: 14 3T 2* 14 13 18 9 

Xavier Elias271
Davis Diamonds- NC

1.600 2.800 1.1003.0003.3002.900Diff:9 
8.4008.400 9.100 8.900 8.1509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.80010.950 9.50011.900 10.75012.40011.300Final:

Place: 10T 14 2* 16 12 11 10 

Demian Sebat632
Pacific Coast- SC

1.600 2.800 2.3003.0002.2003.000Diff:10 
8.1508.450 8.550 8.900 8.2509.050Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.95011.050 10.45011.900 10.65010.45011.450Final:
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Men / 8 / 15-19 yrs
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 6 11 15 11* 15T 10 11 

Austin Li872
Victory- SC

2.200 2.800 2.1002.3003.0003.000Diff:11 
8.4008.600 8.100 8.700 7.7008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.65010.500 10.50011.000 10.95011.10011.600Final:

Place: 9 6 16T 10 10 20 12 

Blake Kennedy52
Agility- SC

1.600 2.600 2.0002.3003.9003.300Diff:12 
8.2008.200 7.850 8.500 8.5509.400Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.40011.150 9.20010.800 11.00011.75011.500Final:

Place: 15 18 6 13 22 6 13 

Elysha Lopez639
Payke- SC

1.600 3.000 3.0002.9003.2003.400Diff:13 
8.0507.800 6.750 8.800 6.2509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.0009.250 11.05011.700 10.8509.95011.200Final:

Place: 7T 7 11 23 19 16 14 

Alexander Sibbald633
Pacific Coast- SC

2.400 2.300 1.7002.7003.0003.200Diff:14 
8.0508.350 8.500 8.700 7.6007.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
63.9009.900 9.75011.400 9.80011.50011.550Final:

Place: 17 21 12 6 17 8 15 

Isaac Eubanks50
Agility- SC

1.600 2.400 2.2002.7002.2003.400Diff:15 
8.6007.500 7.350 8.650 7.8009.700Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.80010.200 10.80011.350 11.3009.25010.900Final:

Place: 13 19 16T 22 7 14 16 

Zander Nolte833
USA Gym Flairs- AZ

1.600 2.700 2.1002.7003.0002.700Diff:16 
7.9008.650 6.750 8.100 8.8008.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
63.35011.500 10.00010.800 9.9509.75011.350Final:

Place: 20 13 23T 7 15T 13 17 

Ethan Ng684
SCATS- SC

2.200 2.900 2.2002.5003.0003.000Diff:17 
7.9507.650 7.850 7.700 7.6009.000Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.25010.500 10.15010.200 11.20010.55010.650Final:

Place: 21 15 16T 8 14 17 18 

Ricky Rayl753
South Coast- SC

2.400 2.900 1.6003.0003.3003.000Diff:18 
8.0007.200 7.100 7.800 7.7008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
62.70010.600 9.60010.800 11.10010.40010.200Final:

Place: 7T 22 20 9 11 19 19 

Alexander Coble268
Davis Diamonds- NC

2.200 2.800 1.8002.1002.0003.000Diff:19 
7.5008.550 7.800 8.600 8.3008.950Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
62.20011.100 9.30010.700 11.0508.50011.550Final:

Place: 19 20 16T 20 21 22 20 

Spencer Tefft918
New Hope- SC

1.600 2.300 1.2002.9002.5002.900Diff:20 
7.1507.900 7.100 7.900 7.1008.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.1009.400 8.35010.800 10.1509.60010.800Final:
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Men / 8 / 15-19 yrs
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 23 17 21 18* 23 21 21 

Abraham Ahmed575
New Hope- SC

1.600 2.300 1.1002.9003.0001.600Diff:21 
7.8007.600 7.000 7.600 6.8008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.1009.100 8.90010.500 10.40010.0009.200Final:

Place: 18 16 22 21 20 24 22 

Noah Kovach627
Pacific Coast- SC

2.400 2.900 1.6002.6002.3002.900Diff:22 
4.3507.950 8.150 7.750 6.7507.700Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.0509.650 5.95010.350 10.10010.15010.850Final:

Place: 22 24 14 18* 24 15 23 

Antonio Aguilar304
Elevate- NC

1.600 2.600 2.3002.9000.6003.200Diff:23 
7.5006.850 9.400 8.250 6.4508.800Exec:

__._____.___ -5.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
55.4509.050 9.80011.150 10.4005.00010.050Final:

Place: 24 23 23T 24 18 23 24 

Ethan Ramspott631
Pacific Coast- SC

0.000 2.600 1.0002.2002.2000.000Diff:24 
7.3000.000 6.100 8.000 7.3500.000Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
35.7509.950 7.30010.200 0.0008.3000.000Final:
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